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Town of Orange
6 Prospect Street
Orange, MA 01364
Phone: (978) 544-1100
Townoforange.org
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Scales

10,000 and over
5,00 to 10,000
1,000 to 5,000
100 to 1,000
10to 100

0to 10

Weights
Avoirdupois
Metric
Apothecary
Troy

Test and seal gasoli
Pump Adjustments

Vehicle tank meters

Bulk Storage
Taxi meter
Fabric Meters
Yard Stick
Reverse Vending
Pill Counter

Scanner Test
Under five
Under ten
Over 10

Weights and Measures Fees

$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00
$25.00 per adjustment
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00

ne pumps and blends

0
$75.00
$100.00
$150.00

The Town of Orange is an equal opportunity provider
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