



Town of Orange

6 Prospect Street
Orange, MA 01364
Phone: (978) 544-1100
Townforange.org



Weights and Measures Fees

Scales

10,000 and over	\$100.00
5,00 to 10,000	\$75.00
1,000 to 5,000	\$75.00
100 to 1,000	\$50.00
10 to 100	\$25.00
0 to 10	\$25.00

Weights

Avoirdupois	\$10.00
Metric	\$10.00
Apothecary	\$10.00
Troy	\$10.00

Test and seal gasoline pumps and blends	\$25.00
Pump Adjustments	\$25.00 per adjustment
Vehicle tank meters	\$50.00
Bulk Storage	\$75.00
Taxi meter	\$25.00
Fabric Meters	\$10.00
Yard Stick	\$10.00
Reverse Vending	\$25.00
Pill Counter	\$25.00
Scanner Test	0
Under five	\$75.00
Under ten	\$100.00
Over 10	\$150.00

Revised 9/25/2023